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PRUEBA Nº: 1 800 Libres F <BENJAMIN> (29)

SERIE Nº 11.1

03315158 SIMINE ANNA TURRI1.1 2008 S.T.EULARIO

49413199 ANA RIERA GARCIA1.2 2008 S.T.NAIBIZA

49411570 CLAUDIA TYSON MARTINEZ1.3 2008 S.T.PORTUS

48230531 JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS1.4 2008 S.T.EULARIO

48199024 MARTA BONET PEREZ1.5 2008 S.T.EULARIO

48233878 MARTA TORRES GRAELLS1.6 2008 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 2 200 Mariposa M <BENJAMIN> (9)

SERIE Nº 22.1

48199356 MARC CASTELLO TORRES2.2 2007 S.T.EULARIO

48199418 VICTOR VILLARINO SANTOLARIA2.3 2007 S.T.EULARIO

48198316 PAU ASENSIO PRATS2.4 2007 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 32.2

47431915 MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ3.2 2007 S.T.NAIBIZA

47433603 IZAN RIBAS RODRIGUEZ3.3 2007 S.T.PORTUS

43467664 HUGO MORENO BONET3.4 2007 S.T.NAIBIZA

47433258 MARC VALLVE PALERM3.5 2007 S.T.NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Mariposa X <BENJAMIN> (8)

SERIE Nº 43.1

47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER4.1 2008 S.T.EULARIO

48198914 JORDI FERRER TORRES4.2 2008 S.T.EULARIO

05752743 SAVELY LYALYAKIN4.3 2008 S.T.PORTUS

48198031 IZAN JIMENEZ CARDONA4.4 2008 S.T.PORTUS

48231044 RICARDO FERRER AGUILAR4.5 2008 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 53.2

48198365 HUGO DANIEL PRUDENCIO CAÑETE5.1 2008 S.T.PORTUS

48231699 ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA5.2 2009 S.T.EULARIO

01668810 ISRAE MEFTAH5.3 2009 S.T.PORTUS

48199604 PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ5.4 2008 S.T.NAIBIZA

48231700 VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA5.5 2009 S.T.EULARIO

20545340 MARINA MARI MALDONADO5.6 2009 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Libres X <MASTERS> (2)

SERIE Nº 64.1

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO 01:20.88 256.3 1999 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Braza X <BENJAMIN> (15)

SERIE Nº 76.1

47432134 LUCAS ANTICH AMOR7.2 2007 S.T.NAIBIZA

48233878 MARTA TORRES GRAELLS7.3 2008 S.T.EULARIO

49411570 CLAUDIA TYSON MARTINEZ7.4 2008 S.T.PORTUS
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Braza X <BENJAMIN> (15)

SERIE Nº 86.2

47433258 MARC VALLVE PALERM8.2 2007 S.T.NAIBIZA

48230531 JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS 04:20.58 258.3 2008 EULARIO

48199356 MARC CASTELLO TORRES 04:42.10 258.4 2007 EULARIO

49413199 ANA RIERA GARCIA8.5 2008 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 96.3

47431915 MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ 04:09.35 259.1 2007 NAIBIZA

48198316 PAU ASENSIO PRATS 03:57.11 259.2 2007 PORTUS

48199418 VICTOR VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 03:32.10 259.3 2007 EULARIO

43467664 HUGO MORENO BONET 03:45.57 259.4 2007 NAIBIZA

47432731 MARC ROMERO DOMINGUEZ 04:05.81 259.5 2007 NAIBIZA

47433603 IZAN RIBAS RODRIGUEZ 04:13.44 259.6 2007 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Braza X <BENJAMIN> (14)

SERIE Nº 107.1

01407025 THOMAS PFAFFENDORF10.2 2008 S.T.EULARIO

48199923 MAR TUR FERRER10.3 2009 S.T.EULARIO

01668810 ISRAE MEFTAH10.4 2009 S.T.PORTUS

48231699 ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA10.5 2009 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 117.2

48199604 PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ11.1 2008 S.T.NAIBIZA

48198031 IZAN JIMENEZ CARDONA11.2 2008 S.T.PORTUS

20545340 MARINA MARI MALDONADO11.3 2009 S.T.PORTUS

05752743 SAVELY LYALYAKIN11.4 2008 S.T.PORTUS

49411944 AARON GOMEZ VALDIVIA11.5 2008 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 127.3

47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER12.1 2008 S.T.EULARIO

49411945 AITOR GOMEZ VALDIVIA 02:07.81 2512.2 2008 EULARIO

48231700 VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA 01:50.68 2512.3 2009 EULARIO

48231044 RICARDO FERRER AGUILAR 02:07.34 2512.4 2008 EULARIO

48198365 HUGO DANIEL PRUDENCIO CAÑETE 02:12.26 2512.5 2008 PORTUS

48198914 JORDI FERRER TORRES12.6 2008 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 8 100 Estilos X <MASTERS> (16)

SERIE Nº 138.1

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO13.3 1999 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 9 8x50 Estilos X <BENJAMIN> (63)

SERIE Nº 149.1

00895 EULARIO BENJAMIN14.3 S.T.BENJAMINEULARIO
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